
Month Date Activity Group Date Topic Group

5 Introductory Session Group 1-4 @04-06PM

15 Ceremonial Parade on Independance DayGroup 1-4@7AM-11AM

16
Code of Conduct while hoisting the 
National Flag Awareness Campaign

Group 1-4 , and all the PDEU 
Family

4
Refuse, Reduce, Reuse, Recycle, 
Awareness Campaign

2 Dress Distribution Group1-4@4-6PM

8
Safe Drive & Traffic Rules 
Awareness Campaign

9 Talk about NAAC and role of ETN Group1-4 @4-5PM

14 9 Dress Distribution Group1-4@5-6PM

15 16 Adventure Training Group 1-2 @4-6PM 

01 to 02 Group 1 for two days 7 Adventure Training Group 3-4 @4-6PM 

08 to 09 Group 2 for two days 14 Obstacle Training Group 1-2 @4-6PM 

15 to 16 Group 3   for two days 21 Obstacle Training Group 3-4 @4-6PM 

05 to 06
Adventure cum Nature Study 
Camp@ Bakor

Group 4  for two days 4 Experience Sharing _ Bakor Camp Group 1-4 @4-6PM 

12 Group 1-2  @11:00AM - 06:00PM 11 Disaster Management Group 1-4 @4-6PM 

13 Group 3-4  @11:00AM - 06:00PM 18
Social Awareness & Community 
Development

Group 1-4 @4-6PM 

28 Group 1  @11:00AM - 06:00PM 26 Ceremonial Parade on Republic Day Group 1-4 @7AM-11AM

29 Group 2  @11:00AM - 06:00PM 27 Environmental Awarness Group 1-4 @4-6PM 

TIE-DYE ART Group 1  @11:00AM - 06:00PM

BLOCK PRINTING Group 2  @11:00AM - 06:00PM

TIE-DYE ART Group 3  @11:00AM - 06:00PM

BLOCK PRINTING Group 4 @11:00AM - 06:00PM

TIE-DYE ART Group 2  @11:00AM - 06:00PM

BLOCK PRINTING Group 1  @11:00AM - 06:00PM

TIE-DYE ART Group 4  @11:00AM - 06:00PM

BLOCK PRINTING Group 3 @11:00AM - 06:00PM

VEGETABLE PAINTING Group 1  @11:00AM - 06:00PM

MADHUBANI ART Group 2  @11:00AM - 06:00PM

VEGETABLE PAINTING Group 3  @11:00AM - 06:00PM

MADHUBANI ART Group 4 @11:00AM - 06:00PM

VEGETABLE PAINTING Group 2  @11:00AM - 06:00PM

MADHUBANI ART Group 1  @11:00AM - 06:00PM

VEGETABLE PAINTING Group 4  @11:00AM - 06:00PM

MADHUBANI ART Group 3 @11:00AM - 06:00PM

Pandit Deendayal Energy University
School of Liberal Studies

Schedule _ Audit Course & Exposure to NCC 2022-23
Weekend Activity_Audit course_Sat&Sun @11AM to 06PM Weekday_Exposure to NCC_Friday @4-6pm

DECEMBER _ 17 DEC, 2022 - 10 JAN, 2023
RURAL INTERNSHIP

All First Year Students

AUDIT TEAM IS AUTHORIZED TO MAKE CHANGES IN THE SCHEDULE AND ACTIVITY KEEPING THE BEST INTERESTS OF THE STUDENTS 

18

19

3

10

17

24

3

10

17

21

Health & Hygine(First Aid)

AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH

26

11

12

18

19

11

12

Introductory Session

Activity Stall for NAAC
Audit Course, RI, Exposure to NCC

Adventure cum Nature Study 

Camp@ Bakor

Fire Safety & Disaster 
Preparedness

Group 1-4  @04-06PM

Group 1-4 , and all the PDEU Family

Group 1-4 , and all the PDEU Family

Personality Development and Leadership

Awareness Campaign

Group 1-2 @4-6PM 

Group 3-4 @4-6PM 

Group 1-2 @4-6PM 

Group 3-4 @4-6PM 

Group 1-4 @4-6PM 

Group 1-4 @4-6PM 

Group 1-4 @4-6PM 

Group 1-4 @4-6PM 

Health & Hygine(First Aid)

Emotional Inteligence

Emotional Inteligence

Importance of Yoga  in Life

National Integration

mailto:Group1-4@4-6PM
mailto:Group1-4@5-6PM


Group 1

Group 2

Group 3

Group 4

22BABBA001 to 22BABBA125

22BABBA126 to 22BABBA250

22BABBA251 to 22BABBA380

22BABBA381 to 22BABBA406 &  
22BCO001 to 22BCO091


