Pandit Deendayal Energy University School of Liberal Studies

Schedule _ Audit Course & Exposure to NCC 2022-23

→	Weekend Activity_Audit course_Sat&Sun @11AM to 06PM		Weekday_Exposure to NCC_Friday @4-6pm			
Month	Date	Activity	Group	Date	Topic	Group
AUGUST	26	Introductory Session	Group 1-4 @04-06PM	5	Introductory Session	Group 1-4 @04-06PM
				15	Ceremonial Parade on Independance Da	Group 1-4@7AM-11AM
				16	Code of Conduct while hoisting the National Flag Awareness Campaign	Group 1-4 , and all the PDEU Family
SEPTEMBER	4	Refuse, Reduce, Reuse, Recycle, Awareness Campaign		2	Dress Distribution	Group1-4@4-6PM
	8	Safe Drive & Traffic Rules Awareness Campaign	Group 1-4, and all the PDEU Family	9	Talk about NAAC and role of ETN	Group1-4 @4-5PM
	14	Activity Stall for NAAC Audit Course, RI, Exposure to NCC	Group 1-4, and all the PDEU Family	9	Dress Distribution	Group1-4@5-6PM
	15			16	Adventure Training	Group 1-2 @4-6PM
OCTOBER	01 to 02	Adventure cum Nature Study Camp@ Bakor	Group 1 for two days	7	Adventure Training	Group 3-4 @4-6PM
	08 to 09		Group 2 for two days	14	Obstacle Training	Group 1-2 @4-6PM
	15 to 16		Group 3 for two days	21	Obstacle Training	Group 3-4 @4-6PM
NOVEMBER	05 to 06	Adventure cum Nature Study Camp@ Bakor	Group 4 for two days	4	Experience Sharing _ Bakor Camp	Group 1-4 @4-6PM
	12	Fire Safety & Disaster Preparedness	Group 1-2 @11:00AM - 06:00PM	11	Disaster Management	Group 1-4 @4-6PM
	13		Group 3-4 @11:00AM - 06:00PM	18	Social Awareness & Community Development	Group 1-4 @4-6PM
RURAL INTERNSHIP All First Year Students						
JANUARY	28		Group 1 @11:00AM - 06:00PM	26	Ceremonial Parade on Republic Day	Group 1-4 @7AM-11AM
	29		Group 2 @11:00AM - 06:00PM	27	Environmental Awarness	Group 1-4 @4-6PM
FEBRUARY	11	TIE-DYE ART	Group 1 @11:00AM - 06:00PM	3	Health & Hygine(First Aid)	Group 1-2 @4-6PM
		BLOCK PRINTING	Group 2 @11:00AM - 06:00PM			
	12	TIE-DYE ART	Group 3 @11:00AM - 06:00PM	10	Health & Hygine(First Aid)	Group 3-4 @4-6PM
		BLOCK PRINTING	Group 4 @11:00AM - 06:00PM			
	18	TIE-DYE ART	Group 2 @11:00AM - 06:00PM	17	Emotional Inteligence	Group 1-2 @4-6PM
		BLOCK PRINTING	Group 1 @11:00AM - 06:00PM			
	19	TIE-DYE ART	Group 4 @11:00AM - 06:00PM	24	Emotional Inteligence	Group 3-4 @4-6PM
		BLOCK PRINTING	Group 3 @11:00AM - 06:00PM			
MARCH	11	VEGETABLE PAINTING	Group 1 @11:00AM - 06:00PM	3	Importance of Yoga in Life	Group 1-4 @4-6PM
		MADHUBANI ART	Group 2 @11:00AM - 06:00PM			
	12	VEGETABLE PAINTING	Group 3 @11:00AM - 06:00PM	10	National Integration	Group 1-4 @4-6PM
	18	MADHUBANI ART	Group 4 @11:00AM - 06:00PM	17	Personality Development and Leadershi	Group 1-4 @4-6PM
		VEGETABLE PAINTING	Group 2 @11:00AM - 06:00PM			
		MADHUBANI ART	Group 1 @11:00AM - 06:00PM			
	19	VEGETABLE PAINTING	Group 4 @11:00AM - 06:00PM			Group 1-4 @4-6PM
		MADHUBANI ART	Group 3 @11:00AM - 06:00PM			
AUDIT TEAM IS AUTHORIZED TO MAKE CHANGES IN THE SCHEDULE AND ACTIVITY KEEPING THE BEST INTERESTS OF THE STUDENTS						

Group 1	22BABBA001 to 22BABBA125
Group 2	22BABBA126 to 22BABBA250
Group 3	22BABBA251 to 22BABBA380
Group 4	22BABBA381 to 22BABBA406 & 22BC0001 to 22BC0091